
Tuition rates: Tuition Totals:
$116.75 per contact hour $1,984.75 
$207.50 per contact hour $3,527.50 
$231.00 per contact hour $3,927.00 

Miscellaneous fees:
Technology fees $425.00 

Registration fees $80.00 
Lab fees $225.00 

$65.00 
*Textbook $110.00 

*Drug Testing $32.00 
*CPR Training $60.00 

$130.00 
$1,127.00 

$3,111.75 
$4,654.50 
$5,054.00 

MCCC offers a tuition payment plan, please see the 
registration information on the College website or  contact 

the Cashier’s office  at (734-384-4231) for further information.

Estimated Total Costs:
Monroe County Resident

Out of County Resident
Out of State Resident

* These costs are estimated and may be higher or lower than the stated price.
Estimated pricing not available for:  Transportation, Child Care, Health Insurance, 

Immunizations, and Physical Exam.

Out of County Resident 
Out of State Resident

*Uniforms and supplies

*Certification Exam
Estimated Misc. fees total:

Monroe County Resident

MONROE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Phlebotomy Technician Program Estimated Cost Sheet

2021-2022

10 credit hours 17  contact hours


